ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 1 of4
HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS LINKS | CONTACT
PTTC
PRRC
NM-TECH
NMBGMR
NYMEX LS Crude $34.98
Navajo WTXI $31.75

" Work Type Cod*
N
" Wdl Type Code
0
" Cable/Rotary
Rotary
" Leaae Type Code
S
" Croaad Lent Elevation
3983
" Multiple
NO
" Proposed Depth
12,600
" Formation
Devonian
" Contractor
Patterson Drlg
" Spud Date
7/23/97
" Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Six* Casio* Six* Caaiae weatht/foot Sestiaa Depth Sacks of C MP rsi Eatlasated TOC
17 h 13 3/8 43# ±400' 400 Surface
12 h 3 5/3 32# ±4300' 1200 Surface
7 7/8 5 H 17# a 20# ±12500' 750 ±10,000'
J Describe the ptapaaad prasjnua). I f thaa appucalioo in to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK live 1st* data ea the preacmt prachMlive soao aad propoeeid new pmdntdva
zooe. Describe Ihe Wowost orevcsMina prograa*. i f nay. Use additions] sheets J necessary, p a j f f f l i t E x p i r 6 S 1 F f O i T i A p p r O V c U
D r i l l 17V hole to ±400'. Run 13 3/8" 48# casing. D ^ l < r $ ^ t T l n 4 W s ^ c l f s T r L i um
Plus.
D r i l l 12%" hole to ±4300'. Run 3 5/3" 32# casing. Cement with 1200 sacks
35:65 Poz 8 Class "C".
D r i l l 7 7/8" hole to ±12,600'. Run 5V 17# & 20# L-30 casing. Cement with 750
sacks Class "H" cement.
" 1 heresy certify that the aafomiaiinn f rren above is true and complete to tbe beat
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" 1 heresy certify that the aafomiaiinn f rren above is true and complete to tbe beat
ApprovedbyCRIGINAL S i C ^ E I , 3Y CHR-S W I L L I A M S
rented eaxne: O v
Rnrv Frtoferrfc,
T'rtk:
T r t l e : Production Supervisor Approval DaaaJJ d (S " ! _ ; • ( ' BxpaMxm Daec
Dale: Phone:
7/21/97 940-716-5100
Coadanoas of Approval:
Attached •
DISTRICT I
P.O. B a 1M0, BoM». KM U241-1M0
DISTRICT n
P.O. D m e r BD. ArteaU. KM 88211-0718
DISTRICT IE
1000 Rio Brazos Bd.. Aztec. NH 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2068. SANTA TK, X M . 87*04-2088
State of New Mexico
Enaig7. Mineral* and Natural Besouzeea Department
F o r m C-102
Rerlaed February 10. 1994
Submit to Appropriate Diatrict Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
D I V I S I O N O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
ry WILDCAT-DEVONIAN
Property Code Property Name Well Number
20657 STATE 16 1-Y
OCRID No. Operator Name Elevation
147404 COBRA OIL Sc GAS CORPORATION 3989
Surface Location
UL or lot No. SecUon Tovnahip Range Lot Idn Feet f rom the North/South line Feet f r o m tbe East/West line County
P 16 9 S 37 E 330 SOUTH 940 EAST LEA
Bottom Hole Location. I f Di f fe ren t From Surface
UL or l o i No. Section Toimship Range Lot Idn Feet f rom the North/South line Feet f rom the East/West line County

J ^ t ^ V t / v J ( 2 r ' Proposed Pool 1
1 0 Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
P
uWeU Type Code " CaMe/Rotary M Lease Type Code 1 3 Ground Level Elevation
"Multiple
/\iO
1 7 Proposed Depth u Formation Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
13%" 31<?'
S s/8" ^ 3 0 0 ' /4.50 Zi-fs "<2 *
7 %" !2tSSl , 615 CL "H" JO: OOO '
23 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone an&'proposed ne^^CM&Ktive
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. , | CM f\
too ef C t B f , Rt-H w'rtl, f u k w j a^ct a-t^xAerf*. Jf% (*<\ 4
<*~ct pe*rf C-^J.-T <^p(>A<rt M311o'. POHf**
£ IO' Permit Expires 1 Year From ApptiW
Unless v ^ ^ ^ ^ n a z y
sd_
1 1 1 hereby certify that the information given above iŝ jt
of my knewiedgenrad beliefs
and complete to the best OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title:
Title: Approval DategEP Q 3 2003 Expiration Date:
E-mail Address:
Date: Phone:
SOS- <.1S- £3£<*
> ^ p p r o v a l t o d r i l l o n l y — CANNOT produce u n t i " l Non-Standard L o c a t i o n Approved f rom
Conditions of Approval:
Attached • ^4r~
OCD i n Santa Fe.
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
District!
1<25 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Frauds Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Revised June 10, 2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
AMENDED REPORT
' API Number
3Q-OZ6-34O70
'Pool Code
97/03
' Pool Name
' Property Code ' Property Name 'Wen Number
/ v 7 OGRID No. " Operator Name 'Elevatioa
1 0 Surface Location
UL or lot no.
P
Section
lie
Township
9S 3 7 £
Lot Idn Feet from the
330'
North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
1 1 Bottom Ho! e Location Ii Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Une Feet from the East/West line County
' Dedicated Acres